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ESPECIFICACION DE PRODUCTO

REV.:

PAG.:

EP-003
6
1/1

FECHA:106-02-20

PRODUCTO: ANHIDRIDO SULFUROSO

DETERMINACIONES ANALITICAS

ESPECIFICACION

RANGO

PUREZA MINIMA
RESIDUO TOTAL
H2S04

H20

> 99,95 %
<100 ppm
< 50 ppm

<100 ppm

PREPARADO, REVISADO Y APROBADO POR

Nombre/Firma

GLORIA RASINES

Cargo

Dtra. Calidad

Fecha

2006-02-20




